_ GlarnerKantonal
Schiitzenverein

EWS Feld D 300m 11.05.2013 Feld D

Rang Eienszlglt?et S(jlrtl;;;pe Gruppe / Schiitzen
695 Linthal-Auen SV 2
143 Schlittler Werner
1 140 Zweifel Felix
140 Ronner Heinrich
137 Gisler Toni
135 Schiesser Lukas
693 Niederurnen Stand 1
142 Steinmann Heinz
2 141 Machler August
139 Zwicky René
137 Sigrist Martin
134 Menzi Hans
693 Niederurnen Stand 2
142 Stiissi Dominique
3 139 Zwicky Kaspar
139 Steinmann Jakob
137 Steinmann Jakob
136 Di Caudo-Lacher Salvatore
680 Linthal Militar 1
139 Bissig Markus
4 138 Stadler Alfred
137 Vogeli Mathias
134 Schiesser Jakob
132 Bissig Werner
678 Ennenda SG 1
140 Seitz Karl
5 139 Bianchi Severino
137 Oswald Arthur
132 Betschart Marie-Theres
130 Horner Michael
677 Glarus Stadt 1
138 Fassler Daniel
6 137 Réss Mirjam
136 Ruoss Patrick
136 Ruoss Josef
130 Fenaroli Remo
675 Nafels Militar 1
139 Landolt Ernst
7 138 Gallati Walter
137 Gallati Albert
134 Fischli Alois
127 Stucki Rolf
668 Linthal-Auen SV 1
139 Elmer Michael
8 136 Mettler Kaspar
135 Thut Stefan
131 Wirz Gottfried
127 Polli Marco
666 Mollis Schiitzen 1
138 Anliker Edgar
9 136 Heierle Hans
133 Menzi Ruedi
131 Beglinger Benjamin
128 Wyss Patrick
666 Niederurnen Stand 3
138 Schwitter Mathias
10 135 Leuzinger Heinz
134 Rosenast Armin
130 Hefti Marianne
129 Gugelmann Hans
662 Linthal Militar 2
137 Lussi Hanspeter
1 133 Rhyner Samuel
131 Zweifel Fritz
131 Hirt Hansruedi
130 Naf Walter
658 Leuggelbach SG 1
134 Steinmann Elisabeth
12 133 Zimmermann Heinrich
133 Ruegg Emil
132 Hefti Heinrich
126 Tresch Hans

Durchschitt

139.00

138.60

138.60

136.00

135.60

135.40

135.00

133.60

133.20

133.20

132.40

131.60

Gruppenrangliste Feld D 300m

Sektion /
Tiefschuss

Linthal-Auen SV

0 1930 Karabiner

0 1951 Stgw 90

0 1937 Karabiner

0 1987 Stgw 90

0 1986 Stgw 90
Niederurnen Standschiitzen

0 1964 Karabiner

0 1955 Stgw 57-3

0 1979 Stgw 90

0 1955 Stgw 57-3

0 1947 Karabiner
Niederurnen Standschiitzen

0 1977 Stgw 90

0 1941 Stgw 90

0 1958 Stgw 90

0 1991 Stgw 90

0 1947 Stgw 90
Linthal MSV

0 1972 Karabiner

0 1959 Stgw 57-3

0 1957 Stgw 57-3

0 1959 Stgw 57-3

0 1946 Stgw 57-3
Ennenda SG

0 1947 Stgw 90

0 1950 Stgw 57-3

0 1951 Stgw 90

0 1959 Stgw 90

0 1996 Stgw 90
Glarus Stadtschiitzengesellschaft

0 1986 Stgw 90

0 1985 Stgw 90

0 1986 Stgw 90

0 1961 Karabiner

0 1971 Stgw 90
Néafels MSV

0 1941 Karabiner

0 1965 Karabiner

0 1953 Karabiner

0 1934 Karabiner

0 1964 Stgw 90
Linthal-Auen SV

0 1989 Stgw 90

0 1975 Stgw 57-3

0 1991 Stgw 90

0 1931 Karabiner

0 1988 Stgw 90
Mollis Schiitzen

0 1947 Stgw 90

0 1956 Stgw 90

0 1954 Karabiner

0 1987 Stgw 90

0 1970 Stgw 57-3
Niederurnen Standschiitzen

0 1972 Stgw 90

0 1945 Stgw 57-3

0 1960 Karabiner

0 1983 Stgw 90

0 1968 Stgw 90
Linthal MSV

0 1960 Stgw 57-3

0 1953 Stgw 57-3

0 1955 Stgw 90

0 1965 Stgw 57-3

0 1953 Stgw 57-3

Leuggelbach SG

1956 Stgw 57-2
1933 Stgw 57-3
1930 Karabiner
1942 Stgw 57-3
1951 Stgw 57-3
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Jahrgang Waffe



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

657
139
134
134
131
119
657
138
136
132
127
124
657
135
135
133
127
127
656
138
135
131
128
124
655
132
131
131
131
130
654
139
137
137
122
119
653
136
134
131
130
122
651
135
134
128
127
127
650
138
132
131
129
120
648
138
137
129
129
115
647
135
133
128
127
124
646
134
133
131
130
118
637
137
131
125
124
120
634
134
128
128
124
120
623
132
129

BG 47 SV 1
Kreuzer Reto
Hafliger Harry
Eiermann Ruedi
Weber Romeo
Muhl Stephan
Linthal Militar 3
Schuler Franz
Burlet Edwin
Voégeli Thomas
Zweifel Peter
Heinzer Hanspeter
Bilten Feld 2
Schmid Hansruedi
Meier Alexander
Buhler Matthias
Stissi Fritz junior
Johl Josef

Linthal Feld 1
Stutz Rolf

Ciresa Peter
Kamm Mathias
Arnold Peter

Stutz Jirg

EiIm SV 1

Kubli Hansueli
Schneider Jakob
Schneider Hansruedi
Freitag Wolfgang
Zentner Markus
Kerenzen SV 1
Menzi Martin
Zwicky Bernhard
Menzi Urs
Margrandner Norbert
Neugebauer Michael
Netstal SV 1
Stissi Jakob
Weber Michael
Marti Hans-Heiri
Widmer Erwin
Codoni Luigi

Elm SV 2

Rhyner Rudolf
Elmer Reto

Elmer Rudolf
Zentner Werner
Lienhard Hans
Bilten Feld 1
Ackermann Christian
Zimmermann-Weber Sandra
Johl-Weber Franziska
Weber Robert
Regen Konrad
Riedern Militar 1
Lombardo Giuseppe
Babler Hansheiri
Scott Bernard
Feuz Kurt

Hosli Markus
Nafels Militar 2
Gallati Kurt
Kummer Ruedi
Zumsteg Willi
Fischli Jules
Schwitter Franz
Ennenda SG 2
Wolf Kaspar

Biral Hanspeter
Arnold Josef
Horner Martin
Trevisan Valerio
Linthal-Auen SV 3
Ryser Hans-Rudolf
Schiesser Jakob
Zweifel Hans
Goldinger Serina
Gisler Katja
Nidfurn Feld 1
Frei Jurg

Stengele Thomas
Hosli Petra

Vogeli Jo

Knobel Ernst
Mollis Schiitzen 2
Beglinger Fritz
Wyss Marcel

131.40

131.40

131.40

131.20

131.00

130.80

130.60

130.20

130.00

129.60

129.40

129.20

127.40

126.80

124.60

Sool GL Schiitzenverein BG 47 Mitlodi-Sool

0 1988 Stgw 90

0 1992 Stgw 90

0 1944 Stgw 90

0 1993 Stgw 90

0 1981 Stgw 90
Linthal MSV

0 1950 Stgw 90

0 1948 Stgw 57-3

0 1984 Stgw 90

0 1949 Stgw 57-3

0 1956 Stgw 57-3
Bilten FS

0 1955 Stgw 90

0 1991 Stgw 90

0 1991 Stgw 90

0 1999 Stgw 90

0 1945 Stgw 57-3
Linthal FS

0 1963 Stgw 90

0 1973 Stgw 90

0 1961 Stgw 90

0 1982 Stgw 90

0 1956 Stgw 90
Elm SV

0 1942 Stgw 57-3

0 1955 Stgw 90

0 1981 Stgw 90

0 1944 Stgw 57-3

0 1970 Stgw 57-3
Obstalden GL Schiitzenverein Kerenzen

0 1983 Stgw 90

0 1943 Karabiner

0 1957 Stgw 90

0 1979 Stgw 90

0 1984 Stgw 90
Netstal SV

0 1945 Karabiner

0 1962 Stgw 90

0 1960 Stgw 57-2

0 1942 Karabiner

0 1946 Stgw 90
Elm SV

0 1987 Stgw 90

0 1972 Stgw 90

0 1985 Stgw 90

0 1977 Stgw 90

0 1961 Stgw 57-2
Bilten FS

0 1963 Stgw 57-3

0 1979 Stgw 57-3

0 1981 Stgw 90

0 1949 Stgw 57-3

0 1938 Karabiner
Riedern MSV

0 1980 Stgw 90

0 1955 Stgw 90

0 1932 Stgw 90

0 1948 Stgw 90

0 1984 Stgw 90
Nafels MSV

0 1941 Karabiner

0 1960 Stgw 90

0 1955 Stgw 90

0 1942 Stgw 57-3

0 1936 Karabiner
Ennenda SG

0 1951 Stgw 90

0 1946 Stgw 90

0 1953 Stgw 90

0 1956 Stgw 57-3

0 1955 Stgw 90
Linthal-Auen SV

0 1936 Stgw 90

0 1938 Stgw 90

0 1939 Stgw 90

0 1995 Stgw 90

0 1993 Stgw 90
Nidfurn FSV

0 1966 Karabiner

0 1978 Stgw 90

0 1974 Stgw 90

0 1960 Stgw 90

0 1937 Stgw 57-3
Mollis Schiitzen

0 1952 Stgw 90

0 1941 Karabiner



27

28

29

123
123
116
602
138
126
120
115
103
571
121
119
117
108
106

Menzi Martin
Hager Alex
Oeler Noel

BG 47 SV 2
Wolf Michi
Ackermann Christoph
Wirth Reto
Landolt Rahel
Hefti Nastja
Ennenda SG 3
Flach Sebastian
Leuzinger Rudolf
Horner Cindy
Hefti Kai

Ernst Lukas

0
0
0
120.40 Sool G
0
0
0
0
0
114.20 Ennenda SG
0
0
0
0
0

1960 Stgw 90
1968 Stgw 90
1997 Stgw 90
L Schiitzenverein BG 47 Mitl6di-Sool
1986 Stgw 90
1983 Stgw 90
1981 Stgw 90
1992 Stgw 90
1988 Stgw 90
1994 Stgw 90
1966 Stgw 57-2
2000 Stgw 90
2001 Stgw 90
1995 Stgw 90



